
SEMESTER 1: October 2024 - February 2025 Tuesdays : Face to Face
Time Table and Schedule of Lecturers Thursdays : Face to Face

DAY DATE TIME
STUDY UNIT 

CODE
STUDY UNIT LECTURER

VENUE
Tue 01 Oct 24 5.00-8.00pm EER5102 Principles of Education for Sustainable Development Prof. Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25 

Thu 03 Oct 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5101 Different Paradigms of Development Dr. Vince Caruana ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25 

Tue 08 Oct 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5102 Principles of Education for Sustainable Development Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Thu 10 Oct 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5101 Different Paradigms of Development Dr. Vince Caruana ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Tue 15 Oct 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5102 Principles of Education for Sustainable Development Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Thu 17 Oct 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5101 Different Paradigms of Development Dr. Vince Caruana ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Tue 22 Oct 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5102 Principles of Education for Sustainable Development Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Thu 24 Oct 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5101 Different Paradigms of Development Dr. Vince Caruana ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Tue 29 Oct 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5102 Principles of Education for Sustainable Development Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Thu 31 Oct 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5101 Different Paradigms of Development Dr Vince Caruana ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Tue 05 Nov 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5102 Principles of Education for Sustainable Development Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Thu 07 Nov 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5101 Different Paradigms of Development Dr. Vince Caruana ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Tue 12 Nov 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5102 Principles of Education for Sustainable Development Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Thu 14 Nov 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5101 Different Paradigms of Development Dr. Vince Caruana ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Tue 19 Nov 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5102 Principles of Education for Sustainable Development Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Thu 21 Nov 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5101 Different Paradigms of Development Dr Vince Caruana ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Tue 26 Nov 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5102 Principles of Education for Sustainable Development Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Thu 28 Nov 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5101 Different Paradigms of Development Dr. Vince Caruana ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Tue 03 Dec 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5102 Principles of Education for Sustainable Development Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Thu 05 Dec 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5101 Different Paradigms of Development Dr Vince Caruana ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Tue 10 Dec 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Thu 12 Dec 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Tue 17 Dec 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Thu 19 Dec 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

VENUE
Tue 07 Jan 2025 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25
Thu 09 Jan 2025 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Tue 14 Jan 2025 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Thu 16 Jan 2025 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud ICT LEVEL 0 BLOCK A RM 25

Tue 21 Jan 2025 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud TBA
Thu 23 Jan 2025 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud TBA
Tue 28 Jan 2025 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud TBA
Thu 30 Jan 2025 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud TBA
Tue 04 Feb 2025 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud TBA
Thu 06 Feb 2025 5.00-8.00pm EER5104 Humans, Society and the Environment Dr. Censu Caruana TBA
TBA TBA TBA Fieldwork Prof.Mark Mifsud TBA
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